
 

Our friendly driver will pick you up from your home; you will have 
between 1.5 and 2.5 hours depending on the trip, ideal for shopping trips 
or meeting up with friends. 
 

 Monday 
 

Wednesday  
 

Every Thursday 

 

 

Various Excursions (call for     
List) 

 

North Walsham   
 

Pick up and drop-off times are confirmed the day before your travel. 
• Single fares are half the return fare • Child fares (5 to 16 years old) are half the return fare 
• Under 5s travel free • Concessionary bus passes cannot be used on these services 
• Your driver will let you know the return time on the day of travel – it’s normally about 1.5 hours after arrival 
• Services do not operate on public holidays. 

Not traveled with us before? No problem… 
 
1.  Membership is £10 per year. You can register over the phone. 
2.  Call to arrange your journey. We accept booking 
     until 2pm on the day before you travel. 
3.  Enjoy your journey! Our driver will collect you 
     from your home at an agreed time. 

To book a journey or to find 
out more call 01692 500840 
Email: info@nnct.org.uk Web: www.nnct.org.uk 

Every Friday 
 

 
 

9.40am 
 

Up to  
£7.50 

Minibus Services from: 

North Walsham 
 

 

 

 
 

 

9.45am 

9.40am 
 

10.30am 
 

£4.50 
£5.50 

£4.50 

 

Various Excursions (call for 
List) 

 

 

Up to 
£7.50 

North Walsham / Wroxham 


