





Our friendly driver will pick you up from your home; you will have between 1.5 and 2.5 hours depending on the trip, ideal for shopping trips or meeting up with friends.

Pick up day	Pick up time	Destination	Fare
Monday	9.40am	Various Excursions (call for List)	Up to £7.50
Wednesday	9.45am	Various Excursions (call for List)	Up to £7.50
Every Thursday	10.30am	North Walsham / Wroxham	£4.50 £5.50
Every Friday	9.40am	North Walsham	£4.50

Times above are approximate and depend on demand and availability.

## Pick up and drop-off times are confirmed the day before your travel.

- Single fares are half the return fare Child fares (5 to 16 years old) are half the return fare
- Under 5s travel free Concessionary bus passes cannot be used on these services
- Your driver will let you know the return time on the day of travel it's normally about 1.5 hours after arrival
- Services do not operate on public holidays.

## Not traveled with us before? No problem...

- 1. Membership is £10 per year. You can register over the phone.
- Call to arrange your journey. We accept booking until 2pm on the day before you travel.
  Enjoy your journey! Our driver will collect you
- Enjoy your journey! Our driver will collect you from your home at an agreed time.

## To book a journey or to find out more call 01692 500840

Email: info@nnct.org.uk Web: www.nnct.org.uk

North Norfolk Community Transport, 15 Cornish Way, North Walsham, NR28 OAW Company Ltd by Guarantee 3924074 Registered Charity 1081117

